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NO TYPE NAME SEC-OF-STATE CNTY-RECORDER ANNEX-AREA TOTAL-AREA
1 A ORIG. INCORPORATION 08-22-1957 08-22-1957 6.492 sq.mi. 6.492 sq.mi.
2 A ANNEXATION NO.1 02-17-1958 0.107 6.599
3 A ANNEXATION NO.3 02-17-1958 0.094 6.693
4 A ANNEXATION NO.4 10-13-1961 10-30-1961 0.002 6.695
5 A ANNEXATION NO.5 03-29-1965 0.002 6.697
6 A ANNEXATION NO.6 08-02-1966 0.001 6.698
7 A ANNEXATION AREA NO.7 12-05-1966 12-09-1966 0.001 6.699
8 D ANNEXATION DISTRICT NO.42 09-19-1967 09-26-1967 -0.105 6.594
9 D WLY ANNEXATION DISTRICT NO.80 01-09-1979 01-09-1979 -0.069 6.525
10 A MUN. REORG. 78-1 PCL A 01-16-1979 0.027 6.552
11 D MUN. REORG. 78-1 PCL B 01-16-1979 -0.001 6.551
12 A MUN. REORG. 78-1 PCL C 01-16-1979 0.002 6.553
13 A MUN. REORG. NO.78-3 01-16-1979 0.002 6.555
14 A MUN. REORG. ANNEXATION NO.78-2 02-26-1979 0.021 6.576

LOS ANGELES COUNTY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ANY LIABILITY FOR INACCURACIES WHICH MAY
BE PRESENT IN THIS MAP.
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